Truck cuyf
Final Result

Place:Marianské Udoli
Date:19.12.201

OrganizerMK Marianské Udoli
Race directorMartin Ne éek

Track nameSMTe Marianské Udoli

Pos Name

Martin Neiek
Roman Motyka
Martin Doleze
Jaroslav Svanc
Jaromir Bym
Petr Sedlgk
Kamil Klapke
Roman Klapk
Rostislav Sediak
0. Petr Motyka
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Total Lap:

84.3(
83.1¢
83.0¢
83.0¢
81.02
77.1]
77.0z
76.0(
76.0(
66.0z
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Best Time

5.28i
5.28]
5.42:
5.21¢
5.14(
5.54(
5.58¢
5.84%
5.52%
6.16¢



Place:Marianské Udoli

Date:19.12.201
OrganizerMK Marianské Udoli
Race directorMartin Ne éek

Track nameSMTe Marianské Udoli

Pos Name

1. Martin Netek

2. Roman Motyka
3. Jaroslav Svan(
4. Jaromir Bym

5. Rostislav Sedidk

Truck cuyf
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Total

84.3(

83.1¢

83.0¢

81.02

76.0(



Place:Marianské Udoli

Date:19.12.201
OrganizerMK Marianské Udoli
Race directorMartin Ne éek

Track nameSMTe Marianské Udoli

Pos Name

1. Martin Doleze
2. Petr Sedlgk
3. Kamil Klapke
4. Roman Klapk
5. Petr Motyka

Truck cuyf
Final — Group |

Laps

20 21 - 21 21

Powered by SpyTech Race Manager

http://www.spytech.cz

Pnl.

Total

83.0¢

77.11

77.02

76.0(

66.0z



